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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

CHRISTIAN APPALACHIAN PROJECT, INC.
0008915

Kentucky

8/27/1964 12:00:00 AM

3/20/2024 1:18:13 PM

$15.00

485 PONDEROSA DR.

PAINTSVILLE, KY 41240

Registered Agent Name/Address

PHYLLIS CAUDILL
2528 PALUMBO DRIVE
LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Current Officers

Officer Brian Stiefel
President Guy Adams
Secretary Gloria Jordan
Vice President Phyllis Caudill
Vice President Anita Seals

196 Beiting Lane, Mt. Vernon, KY 40456
2528 Palumbo Drive, Lexington KY 40509
485 Ponderosa Drive, Paintsville KY 41240
2528 Palumbo Drive, Lexington KY 40456
485 Ponderosa Drive, Paintsville KY 41240

Directors

Director Jackie Collier
Director Bob Hutchison
Director Deann Allen
Director Guy Adams
Director Alan Cornett
Director Nancy Horn Barker
Director Mark Barrens
Director Joyce Taylor Cummins
Director Frank P. Heaberlin
Director Holly James
Director Rob Lawson
Director Jon Lett

Director Darren Gillespie
Director Marty Preston
Director Chris Tackett
Director Judge B. Wilson, Il
Director Wayne Riley
Director Liz Toombs
Director Andrew Wegrzyn

2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.
2528 Palumbo Dr.

Lexington KY 40509

Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY
Lexington KY

40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509




Commonwealth of Kentucky
Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams
Secretary of State Amendment Annual Report
P. O.Box 1150 H HH
Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 Onllne Flllng
(502) 564-3490 For the Year 2024
http://www.sos.ky.gov

ARA

County: Johnson

Business size: Large

Business type: Miscellaneous Services
Signatures
Signature Brian S Stiefel

Title CFO




